Features
Intel® 8th Gen Core™Whiskey Lake –U Platform Processor
SKU Selection Guide
GMB-L3WHL200/300/400
⚫ Intel® 8th Generation Core™ i3-8145UE/ i5- 8365UE/
i7- 8665UE Processor (whiskey Lake-U)
⚫ 1 x DDR4-2400 Non-ECC SO-DIMM, up to 16 GB
Supported

OS DRIVER SUPPORT Windows®10 IoT Enterprise LTSC 2019 64 bit
CERTIFICATE CE / FCC / VCCI , RoHS2.0
Ordering Guide
● GMB-L3WHL200 3.5-inch SBC, Intel®Whiskey Lake-U Core i3-8145UE Processor, DDR4 SDRAM
● GMB-L3WHL300 3.5-inch SBC, Intel®Whiskey Lake-U Core i5-8365UE Processor, DDR4 SDRAM
● GMB-L3WHL400 3.5-inch SBC, Intel®Whiskey Lake-U Core i7-8665UE Processor, DDR4 SDRAM
Should be Heat Spreader
● GMB-L3WHL220 3.5-inch SBC, Intel®Whiskey Lake-U Core i3-8145UE Processor, DDR4 SDRAM
● GMB-L3WHL320 3.5-inch SBC, Intel®Whiskey Lake-U Core i5-8365UE Processor, DDR4 SDRAM
● GMB-L3WHL420 3.5-inch SBC, Intel®Whiskey Lake-U Core i7-8665UE Processor, DDR4 SDRAM
Ordering Guide
● COM port cable ● SATA & SATA power cable ●GPIO cable 16bit
● Mainboard DC-IN cable ● Audio cable
V1.11